TP Wt R el / National Institute of Technology Delhi

Anti-Ragging Squads for Boys Hostels

S. No. Day Date From To Faculty Member Staff
1 |Monday 12-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Prof. Manoj Kumar Dr. Anidev Singh
2 |Tuesday 13-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Prof. Ujjwal Kumar Kalla Dr. Karan Malhotra
3 |Wednesday | 14-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Ajay Kumar Mr. Ankit Sharma
4 |Thursday 15-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Obbu Chandra Sekhar Mr. Sumit Sharma
5 |Friday 16-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Amit Pratap Singh Mr. Surender Kumar
6 |Saturday 17-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Anuj Kumar Sharma Mr. R.V. Bhaskaran
7 |Sunday 18-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Amit Mahajan Mr. Soni Jatinkumar Maheshbhai
8 [|Monday 19-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Anmol Ratna Saxena Mr. Sajal Gupta
9 |Tuesday 20-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Anurag Singh Mr. Hemant Sharma
10 |Wednesday | 21-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Tirupathiraju Kanumuri Mr. Rahul
11 |Thursday 22-Aug-24 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Pankaj Mukhija Mr. Krishan Pal
12 |Friday 23-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Prashant Kumar Mr. Aadesh Kumar
13 |Saturday 24-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Abhishek 'Mishra Mr. Pradeep kumar
14 [Sunday 25-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. D. Vaithiyanathan Mr. Raushan Kumar
15 Monday 26-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Sandeep Kumar Mr. Vikas Bhardwaj
16 |Tuesday 27-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Sachin Singh . Mr. Shubham Bhardwaj
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17 |Wednesday | 28-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Amit Kumar Singh Mr. Amit Kumar Tiwari
18 |Thursday 29-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Leeladhar Nagdeve Mr. Jitender Singh Bisht
19 |Friday 30-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Nitin Singh Singha Mr. Punya Bansal
20 |Saturday 31-Aug-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Sachin Agrawal Mr. Yash Sharma
21 |Sunday 01-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Manoj Kumawat Mr. Akkashh Bharadwaj
22 |Monday 02-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Ashok Kumar Dewangan Mr. Pravesh Kumar Ranga
23 |Tuesday 03-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Dharmendra Kumar Jhariya Mr. Bharat Singh
24 |[Wednesday | 04-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Mahesh Kumar Singh Mr. Udit Sharma
25 |Thursday 05-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Sahil Mr. Pranjal Gaur
26 |Friday 06-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Manish Verma Mr. Jatin
27 |Saturday 07-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Rahul Kumar Meena Mr. Faqgir Chand
28 |[Sunday 08-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Vishal Gupta Mr. Lokesh
29 |Monday 09-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Sh. Arjun Singh Rawat Mr. Sanjeev
30 |Tuesday 10-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Prof. Manoj Kumar Mr. Hardeep Singh
31 |Wednesday 11-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Prof. Ujjwal Kumar Kalla Mr. Sangam Kumar
32 |Thursday 12-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Ajay Kumar Mr. Rajeev Sharma
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33 |Friday 13-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Obbu Chandra Sekhar Mr. Vikas
34 |Saturday 14-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Amit Pratap Singh Mr. Gaurav Tomar
35 |[Sunday 15-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Anuj Kumar Sharma Mr. Himanshu
36 |Monday 16-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Amit Mahajan Mr. Naman
37 |Tuesday 17-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Anmol Ratna Saxena Mr. Rohit Chauhan
38 |Wednesday 18-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Anurag Singh Mr. Anuj Kuntal
39 |Thursday 19-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Tirupathiraju Kanurﬁuﬁ Mr. Nitin Chauhan
40 |Friday 20-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Pankaj Mukhija Mr. Manoj Kumar
41 |Saturday 21-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Prashant Kumar Mr. Parveen Kumar
42 |[Sunday 22-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Abhishek Mishra Mr. Pushker Rawat
43 |Monday 23-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. D. Vaithiyanathan Mr. Ganesh Mejaar
44 |Tuesday 24—Sep—24 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Sandeep Kumar Mr. Sumit Goyal
45 |Wednesday | 25-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Sachin Singh Mr. Ranjeet Yadav
46 |Thursday 26-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Amit Kumar Singh Mr. Arun
47 |Friday 27-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Leeladhar Nagdeve Mr. Arun K Rana
48 [Saturday 28-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Nitin Singh Singha Mr. Kalesh Kumar
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49 |Sunday 29-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Sachin Agrawal Mr. Nar Bahadur
50 |Monday 30-Sep-24| 07:00 PM|07:00 AM Next Day Dr. Manoj Kumawat Mr. Abhishek Sharma
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